

Fee Schedule July 2021 - June 2022			
Graduate Diploma of Applied Pharmacy Practice 10737NAT			
Fee-for-service		Minimum Enrolment Fee - Non Refundable	Payment options
Member	\$5,825	\$970	Paid in full upon registration or by instalments
Non-member	\$9,300	\$1,500	
Graduate Certificate in Applied Pharmacy Practice 10797NAT (INTERN TRAINING PROGRAM)			
Member / Non-member	\$1,950	\$339	Paid in full upon registration or by instalments
Certificate III in Community Pharmacy SIR30116			
Member	\$3,885	\$647	Paid in full upon registration or by instalments
Non-member	\$6,215	\$1,035	
Certificate IV in Community Pharmacy Dispensary SIR40216			
Member	\$4,440	\$667	Paid in full upon registration or by instalments
Non-member	\$5,700	\$867	
Diploma of Leadership & Management BSB50420			
Member	\$5,330	\$889	Paid in full upon registration or by instalments
Non-member	\$6,000	\$1,000	
Community Pharmacy Dispensary Skills Set SIRSS00012			
Member	\$1,300	\$1,300	Paid in full upon registration
Non-member	\$2,078	\$2,078	
Single Unit: Manage the delivery and administration of injections and immunisations APPIMM806 (Immunisation Training Program)			
Member	\$590	\$590	– Paid in full upon registration
Non-member	\$745	\$745	
Single Unit: S2/S3 - Support the supply of Pharmacy Medicines and Pharmacist Only Medicines SIRCIND002			
Member	\$110	\$110	Paid in full upon registration
Non-member	\$177	\$177	
Ethics in Pharmacy Dispensary			
	Member	Non-member	
Part 1-3 each (GST inclusive)	\$555	\$900	Paid in full upon registration
Part 4 (VET unit; GST free) APPETH801 Analyse, execute and review ethical pharmacy practice	\$555	\$900	
Full course (All 4 parts)	\$1,850	\$2,900	

All course fees are GST free, and inclusive of materials and \$110 administrative fee.

State/Commonwealth funded places may be available in some states for eligible students. Funded placement course fees will vary according to the type of government funding available. For more information regarding our fees or government funding, please refer to our website or contact our friendly Membership team on 1300 369 772 or via email at learnersupport@psa.org.au